
2023 Canadian Field Championships
Archery Canada and Victoria Bowmen (23ACFLD)
Victoria, BC, From 08-08-2023 to 09-08-2023

Compound/Poulies Hommes 50+ Men
2
3

SCAMMELL Richard
CAMPSALL Al

BC

BC

57
45

4
1

ZURBERG Markus
KEARNS Mike

BC

BC

51
58

Bronze

Campsall A.
Zurberg M.

61
56

Gold

Scammell R.
Kearns M.

62
60
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